
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 4
SCHOOTSHEI 29.12.2021

Omega

Jens DEFERM
hamok
Omloop : H10B
Afstand : 2000m
Tijd : 0:21:42 (10'51"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Witse BOECKX 0:39:23 [551]

1. 165 00:01:58 234m 8'24"/km
2. 166 00:02:06 00:04:04 286m 7'21"/km
3. 167 00:02:24 00:06:28 193m 12'26"/km
4. 162 00:01:57 00:08:25 215m 9'04"/km
5. 168 00:02:06 00:10:31 214m 9'49"/km
6. 169 00:02:19 00:12:50 262m 8'51"/km
7. 170 00:02:20 00:15:10 225m 10'22"/km
8. 171 00:01:27 00:16:37 108m 13'26"/km
9. 172 00:04:13 00:20:50 115m 36'40"/km

10. 150 00:00:32 00:21:22 90m 5'56"/km
11. 999 00:00:20 00:21:42 89m 3'45"/km
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